Please note this is reported by members

Reporting year 9/1/18- 8/31/19

Region 10

County: Cayuga

District: Cayuga-Onondaga BOCES

Title Salary
Coord. of Health Occup.

Coord. of School Library

Dir. of Career&Tech. Educ.

Principal of Alternative Educ.

Superv. of Spec. Educ.

Superv. of Spec. Educ.

Superv. of Spec. Educ.

District: Port Byron CSD

Title Salary
Asst. Principal HS/Athl. Director

Asst. Principal UPK-6/Dir of Spec. Prgs.

Principal ES

Principal J/SHS

District: Southern Cayuga CSD

Title Salary
Asst. Principal/Athletic Dir.

Principal ES

Principal HS

District: Union Springs CSD

Title Salary
Asst. Principal MS/HS

Business Admin.

Principal ES

Principal HS

Average Salary for Cayuga: 94,015.83

County: Cortland

District: Cincinnatus CSD

Title Salary
Chairperson of Itinerant CSE

Principal ES

Principal Secondary School

District: Cortland City SD

Title Salary

$71,443.00
$60,278.00
$122,635.00
$80,106.00
$82,200.00
$105,806.00
$80,106.00

$86,401.00
$82,199.00
$101,860.00
$99,759.00

$83,448.00
$87,338.00
$107,586.00

$94,227.00
$126,571.00
$108,000.00
$112,322.00

$82,000.00
$91,054.00
$99,543.00
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Coord. of Secondary Educ.

Dir. of Phys. Ed/Health/Ath.
Principal 10-12

Principal 7-8

Principal 9th Grade

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal ES

Specialist of Inst. Tech. & Comm.

District: Homer CSD

Title Salary
Dir. of Phys. Ed./Ath.

Dir. of Spec. Educ.

Principal ES

Principal HS

Principal Interm. School

Principal JHS

Vice Principal HS

District: McGraw CSD

Title Salary
Dir. of Failities and Trans

Dir. of Spec. Educ.

Dir. of Tech.

Principal ES

Principal JJSHS

Average Salary for Cortland: 110,793.21
County: Madison
District: Cazenovia CSD

Title Salary
Coordinator

Dir. of Curr. & Instr.

Dir. of Facilities

Dir. of PPS

Principal ES

Principal HS

Principal MS

Superv. of Trans.

Average Salary for Madison: 100,125.88
County: Onondaga

District: Baldwinsville CSD

Title Salary
Administrative Intern

Administrative Intern

Asst. Dir. of Spec. Educ.

Asst. Principal
Asst. Principal HS

$115,000.00
$99,579.24
$96,038.74
$102,239.20
$125,123.00
$102,000.00
$141,000.00
$117,000.00
$77,400.00

$144,914.00
$144,425.00
$145,814.00
$160,562.00
$145,814.00
$132,038.00
$125,660.00

$60,391.73
$87,842.52
$85,000.00
$83,579.72
$95,019.00

$82,881.00
$113,245.00
$79,108.00
$97,508.00
$118,463.00
$108,000.00
$136,146.00
$65,656.00

$94,000.00
$57,683.00
$116,200.00
$78,355.00
$99,077.00



Asst. Principal HS
Asst. Principal HS
Asst. Principal JHS
Asst. Principal JHS
Asst. Principal MS
Asst. Principal MS
Asst. Principal MS

Dir. of Curriculum

Dir. of Elementary Curr.
Dir. of Secondary Inst./Curriculum
Dir. of Spec. Educ.
Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

K-12 Instructional Specialist
Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal HS

Principal JHS

Vice Principal MS

District: Jamesville-Dewitt CSD
Title

Asst. Dir. of PPS

Asst. Dir. of Pupil Pers.
Asst. Principal HS
Asst. Principal MS
Asst. Principal MS

Dir. of Health/Phys.Ed./Athl.
Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal HS

Principal MS

District: La Fayette CSD
Title

Dean of Students

Dir. of Instruction & Pupil Svcs.
Principal J/SHS

Principal JHS

Principal of Alt. Learning Prg.

District: Liverpool CSD
Title

Accountant

Accountant

Accountant |

Assistant Dir. Of. Trans

Asst. Dir. of Facilities

Asst. Superint. of Human Resource
Automotive Crew Leader
Computer Speclst.

Dir. of Facilities

Salary

Salary

Salary

$89,420.00
$79,135.00
$87,972.00
$75,926.00
$105,938.00
$116,267.00
$73,500.00
$132,262.00
$122,596.00
$111,936.00
$122,620.00
$63,872.00
$57,093.00
$53,820.92
$78,355.00
$110,073.00
$104,084.00
$104,415.00
$94,879.00
$134,323.00
$122,293.00
$98,000.00

$85,656.00
$99,072.00
$90,315.00
$104,721.00
$93,750.00
$105,000.00
$120,000.00
$118,455.00
$104,745.00
$162,333.00
$133,884.00

$85,000.00
$106,924.00
$111,395.00
$108,628.00
$109,360.00

$75,226.00
$77,923.00
$79,236.00
$71,636.00
$82,645.00
$138,307.00
$85,014.00
$61,091.00
$103,867.00



Dir. of Fine Arts $138,595.00

Dir. of Food Serv. $91,909.00
Dir. of Health/Phys.Ed./Athl. $115,854.00
Dir. of Spec. Educ. ES $94,386.00
Dir. of Student Serv. $117,563.00
Dir. of Trans. $98,771.00
Director $79,666.00
Director of Special Education $94,385.00
Director of Staff Services $94,386.00
Dispatcher $57,403.00
Dispatcher $54,371.00
Dispatcher $54,371.00
Exec. Dir. of Elem Educ. $124,700.00
Exec. Dir. of K-8 Education $108,304.00
Exec. Dir. of Special Educ. $120,298.00
Executive Principal HS $116,552.00
Mng. of Computer Oper. $101,255.00
Principal ES $123,049.00
Principal ES $123,900.00
Principal ES $102,283.00
Principal ES $100,933.00
Principal ES $101,283.00
Principal ES $98,650.00
Principal ES $98,650.00
Principal HS $113,145.00
Principal HS $105,406.00
Principal HS $99,933.00
Principal HS $98,650.00
Principal HS $68,223.00
Principal MS $111,760.00
Principal MS $115,344.00
Principal MS $107,548.00
Purch. Officer $76,035.00
School Info Officer $51,259.00
Specialist $79,603.00
Superv. of Maint. $76,467.00
System Administrator $35,501.00

District: Lyncourt UFSD

Title Salary

Build. Principal $92,466.00
Coord. of Data $63,392.00
Dir. of Spec. Educ. $78,147.00

District: Marcellus CSD

Title Salary
Dir. of Prof. Development $117,394.00
Principal HS $125,479.00

District: North Syracuse CSD

Title Salary

Accountant | $67,495.00
Assoc. Principal JHS $94,628.00
Assoc. Principal JHS $83,000.00
Assoc. Principal MS $102,382.00

Associate Principal MS $82,539.00



Asst. Dir. of Facilities&Oper
Asst. Dir. of Spec. Educ.

Dir. of Athletics

Dir. of Educator Effectiveness
Dir. of Inst. Prog. for Spec. Educ.
Dir. of Intervention Srvc.

Dir. of Science & Techn.
Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Exec. Dir. of Data & Accountability
Exec. Dir. of Diverse Learning & Student Su
House 2 Principal

House Admn. HS

House Principal

House Principal HS
Information Officer

Juniot Systems Admn.

Maint. Mech.Crew Chief
Network Administrator
Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal JHS

Principal MS

Principal MS

Principal of Pre-K

Purch. Officer

Sr. Network Administrator
Superv. of Trans.

Supervisor

System Administrator
Treasurer

District: Skaneateles CSD
Title

Coord. Of Curriculum
Coordinator

Dir. of Athletics/Students
Dir. of Humanities

Dir. of Learning

Dir. of Tech.

Principal HS

Principal MS

Principal MS

Vice Principal SHS

District: Solvay UFSD
Title

Asst. Principal HS
Asst. Principal MS
Dir. of Athletics
Dir. of Spec. Edu.
Principal ES

Salary

Salary

$108,724.00
$116,049.00
$122,129.00
$120,029.00
$112,000.00
$114,737.00
$127,925.00
$69,852.00
$68,600.00
$64,953.00
$64,311.00
$133,548.00
$122,942.00
$87,547.00
$92,264.00
$85,015.00
$126,755.00
$65,000.00
$60,667.00
$88,045.00
$75,000.00
$125,382.00
$123,349.00
$119,458.00
$111,844.00
$105,590.00
$135,656.00
$154,990.00
$115,340.00
$111,000.00
$113,161.00
$95,178.00
$75,000.00
$97,828.00
$78,121.00
$81,139.00
$92,978.00

$100,800.00
$115,500.00

$98,784.00
$113,000.00
$115,000.00
$122,870.00
$130,000.00
$122,250.00
$120,000.00
$129,000.00

$106,165.00
$77,437.00
$104,928.00
$83,633.00
$105,007.00



Principal MS
Vice Principal MS

District: Syracuse City SD
Title

Admin. Intern

Admin. Intern

Admin. Intern

Admin. Intern

Admin. Intern

Admin. Intern

Admin. Intern

Admin. Intern

Admin. Intern

Admin. Intern

Admin. Intern

Admin. Intern

Admin. Intern

Admin. Intern

Admin. Intern

Admin. Intern

Admin. Intern

Admin. Intern

Admin. Intern

Admin. Intern

Admin. Intern

Admin. Intern
Administrative Aide
Administrator for Personnel
Admn. Intern

Analyst

Analyst

Analyst

Analyst

Analyst

Analyst

Analyst

Analyst

Analyst

Analyst

Analyst

Application Project Lead
Asst. Dir. of Data & Testing
Asst. Dir. of Facilities
Asst. Dir. of Sch Security/Safety
Asst. Dir. of School Lunch
Asst. Dir. of School Lunch
Asst. Dir. of School Lunch
Asst. Dir. of Special Programs
Asst. Dir. of Trans.

Asst. Director

Asst. Director

Asst. Director of Accounting
Asst. Superintendent
Chief Academic Officer
Communication Specialist
Cook Manager

Cook Manager

Cook Manager

Cook Manager

$113,995.00
$60,621.00

$73,030.00
$117,196.00
$120,031.00
$99,754.00
$94,216.00
$95,902.00
$97,044.00
$97,043.00
$76,611.00
$83,049.00
$63,062.00
$97,043.00
$69,134.00
$51,400.00
$74,580.00
$78,730.00
$59,565.00
$66,700.00
$54,550.00
$67,900.00
$72,280.00
$67,715.00
$56,633.00
$96,476.00
$116,681.00
$71,969.00
$77,065.00
$71,459.00
$79,198.00
$71,459.00
$71,459.00
$62,730.00
$64,630.00
$64,630.00
$68,850.00
$66,300.00
$89,282.00
$109,310.00
$105,020.00
$73,185.00
$75,015.00
$73,185.00
$73,185.00
$96,102.00
$73,185.00
$109,258.00
$107,810.00
$91,034.00
$142,666.00
$125,784.00
$53,741.00
$41,295.00
$57,167.00
$38,857.00
$37,230.00



Cook Manager
Cook/Manager
Cook/Manager

Coord. of Comunications
Coord. of Data

Coord. of Information Systems
Coord. on Special Assignment
Coordinator

Coordinator

Coordinator

Custodial Supervisor

Data Analyst

Data Analyst

Data Analyst

Data Analyst

Dir. of Accounting

Dir. of Career&Tech. Educ.
Dir. of ESL & Bilingual Services
Dir. of Facilities Maint. & Oper.
Dir. of Infrastructure Svc.

Dir. of School Health Svcs.
Dir. of School Lunch Il

Dir. of School Security

Dir. of Student Registration

Dir. of Student Support Services

Director
Director
Director
Educ. Facilities Planner
Educ. Facilities Planner
Fiscal Officer
Manager
Principal - Adult Ed.
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal HS
Principal HS
Principal HS
Principal HS
Principal HS
Principal HS
Principal HS
Principal K-12
Principal K-5
Principal K-8
Principal K-8
Principal K-8
Principal K-8
Principal MS
Principal MS
Principal MS

$36,500.00

$43,479.00

$45,918.00
$114,995.00
$101,461.00

$89,133.00
$106,184.00
$114,180.00
$126,216.00
$127,329.00

$74,011.00

$75,000.00

$67,902.00

$67,902.00

$66,246.00

$93,500.00
$137,344.00
$125,784.00
$118,621.00

$98,843.00

$95,000.00

$91,089.00

$98,894.00
$100,287.00
$133,319.00
$138,374.00
$127,329.00
$106,225.00

$91,048.00

$76,500.00

$75,500.00

$56,570.00
$127,175.00
$127,844.00
$118,226.00
$120,540.00
$125,570.00
$117,583.00
$115,651.00
$118,818.00
$115,651.00
$115,651.00
$118,906.00
$142,963.00
$147,950.00
$122,394.00
$143,594.00
$120,000.00
$123,705.00
$123,509.00
$132,417.00
$125,515.00
$124,377.00
$136,906.00
$116,681.00
$120,031.00
$120,435.00
$105,939.00
$143,950.00
$130,842.00
$118,359.00
$163,091.00



Principal MS
Principal MS
Principal MS
Principal Pre K - 8
Principal Pre K - 8
Principal Pre K - 8
Project Coord.
Project Coord.

Research Technician Il

Sch. Lunch Mngr.
Sch. Lunch Mngr.
Sch. Lunch Mngr.

School Nurse Practitioner

Specialist
Specialist

Superint. of Facilities Maintenance

Superv. of Athletics

Superv. of Bus Attendants
Superv. of Curr. & Staff Dev.
Superv. of Fine Arts

Superv. of Math
Superv. of Prog.
Superv. of Prog.
Superv. of Prog.
Superv. of Prog.
Superv. of Prog.
Superv. of Science

Superv. of Soc. Studies

Superv. of Testing
Vice Principal
Vice Principal
Vice Principal ES
Vice Principal ES
Vice Principal ES
Vice Principal ES
Vice Principal ES
Vice Principal ES
Vice Principal ES
Vice Principal ES
Vice Principal ES
Vice Principal ES
Vice Principal ES
Vice Principal ES
Vice Principal ES
Vice Principal ES
Vice Principal HS
Vice Principal HS
Vice Principal HS
Vice Principal HS
Vice Principal HS
Vice Principal HS
Vice Principal HS
Vice Principal HS
Vice Principal HS
Vice Principal HS
Vice Principal HS
Vice Principal HS
Vice Principal K-8
Vice Principal K-8
Vice Principal K-8
Vice Principal K-8
Vice Principal K-8

$115,651.00
$134,079.00
$115,651.00
$123,063.00
$123,244.00
$123,972.00
$73,541.00
$73,541.00
$64,500.00
$58,326.00
$66,718.00
$54,794.00
$82,833.00
$95,873.00
$109,355.00
$88,819.00
$114,466.00
$56,100.00
$103,364.00
$106,893.00
$125,784.00
$72,738.00
$73,016.00
$71,125.00
$52,798.00
$50,500.00
$106,146.00
$103,910.00
$102,334.00
$117,196.00
$100,498.00
$97,000.00
$108,874.00
$98,354.00
$94,872.00
$98,072.00
$95,249.00
$94,872.00
$96,417.00
$94,872.00
$97,962.00
$92,109.00
$94,872.00
$97,613.00
$94,873.00
$99,102.00
$96,954.00
$111,462.00
$101,503.00
$119,516.00
$98,072.00
$97,044.00
$123,729.00
$102,733.00
$100,022.00
$97,366.00
$97,043.00
$101,544.00
$99,748.00
$102,231.00
$98,072.00
$101,677.00



Vice Principal K-8
Vice Principal K-8
Vice Principal K-8
Vice Principal K-8
Vice Principal K-8
Vice Principal K-8
Vice Principal MS
Vice Principal MS
Vice Principal MS
Vice Principal MS
Vice Principal MS
Vice Principal MS
Vice Principal MS
Vice Principal MS
Vice Principal MS
Vice Principal MS
Vice Principal MS
Vice Principal MS
Vice Principal MS
Vice Principal SHS
Vice Principal SHS
Vice Principal SHS
Vice Principal SHS
Vice Principal SHS

District: Tully CSD

Title

Asst. Principal JJSHS
Dir. of Student Support Services

Principal ES
Principal JJSHS

District: West Genesee CSD (Camillus)

Title

Admin. Intern

Assoc. Principal HS

Asst. Dir. of Spec. Educ.

Asst. Principal MS/District Data Admn.
Asst. Superintendent

Coord. of Instruc. Tech.

Dir. of Athletics/Phys. Educ.

Dir. of Fine Arts
Dir. of Spec. Educ.
Dir. of Tech.
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal HS

Principal HS 12th Grade

Principal MS
Principal MS
Principal SHS

District: Westhill CSD

Title

Salary

Salary

Salary

$99,278.00
$98,072.00
$97,042.00
$118,152.00
$97,044.00
$98,072.00
$112,972.00
$99,043.00
$98,719.00
$97,130.00
$101,185.00
$119,652.00
$99,102.00
$117,152.00
$118,152.00
$102,466.00
$94,216.00
$94,215.00
$97,043.00
$116,151.00
$101,440.00
$102,329.00
$99,880.00
$101,162.00

$99,500.00
$100,762.00
$101,000.00
$118,829.00

$94,211.00
$90,994.00
$98,893.00
$105,635.00
$174,922.00
$93,690.00
$111,176.00
$131,143.00
$116,873.00
$108,705.00
$101,093.00
$113,692.00
$105,953.00
$103,620.00
$87,000.00
$119,715.00
$94,211.00
$125,235.00
$130,992.00
$97,979.00



Asst. Principal HS

Asst. Principal MS/Dir. of Athletics
Dir. of Spec. Educ.

Dir. of Tech.

Principal ES

Principal HS

Principal MS

Principal Primary School

Average Salary for Onondaga: 98,586.95
County: Oswego
District: Altmar Parish-Williamstown CSD

Title Salary
Asst. Principal ES

Dir. of Athletics/Phys. Educ.

Dir. of Facilities IlI

Dir. of Inst. Tech./Eval./Discipline
Dir. of Spec. Educ.

Principal ES

Principal JJSHS

School Business Administrator
Superv. of Maint.

Superv. of Trans.

$79,310.00
$85,802.00
$96,305.00
$101,528.00
$131,824.00
$125,245.00
$114,243.00
$117,302.00

$82,914.00
$131,799.00
$86,464.00
$99,559.00
$90,000.00
$92,751.00
$92,000.00
$112,270.00
$56,000.00
$51,600.00

District: Center for Instruction, Technology & Innovation (CITI)

Title Salary
Administrator

Asst. Principal MS

Coord. of Arts in Educ.
Coord. of Bus. Admn, Pub. Relations
Coord. of Comptr. Educ.
Coord. of Distance Educ.
Coord. of Tech.

Coordinator

Coordinator ISS

CTE Principal

Dir. of Adult & Migrant Educ.
Dir. of Exceptional Education
Dir. of Information Tech.
Director

Head Auto. Mech.
Instructional Leader

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Princiapl

Principal

Principal

Principal

Principal

Principal

Principal MS

Principal of Student Programs
Prog. Administrator

Public Information Asst.

$64,992.00
$74,649.00
$77,831.00
$97,741.00
$82,776.00
$76,305.00
$77,606.00
$77,126.00
$94,550.00
$84,679.00
$94,051.00
$105,576.00
$103,992.00
$68,625.00
$63,000.00
$64,000.00
$77,455.00
$50,000.00
$68,000.00
$82,500.00
$84,769.00
$72,989.00
$84,769.00
$84,769.00
$70,179.00
$87,100.00
$89,495.00
$90,521.00
$43,637.00



Public Information Asst.
Public Information Coord.
Public Relations Asst.
Public Relations Asst.
Public Relations Asst.
Public Relations Asst.
Purch. Officer

Spec. Educ. Specialist
Spec. of Itinerant Computer Educ.
Spec. of Technology
Specialist

Specialist

Specialist

Specialist

Specialist

Specialist

Specialist of Graphic Design
Specialist of Graphic Design
Staff Development Specialist
Supt. of Bld. and Grnds
System Administrator
Training Specialist

District: Central Square CSD
Title

Assoc. Principal HS
Asst. Dir. of Food Serv.
Asst. Dir. of Trans.
Asst. Principal HS
Asst. Principal MS

Asst. Superintendent for Inst. & Personnel

Computer Specilst.
Computer Speclst.

Dean of Students Hs

Dir. of Facilities

Dir. of Food Serv.

Dir. of Health/Phys.Ed./Athl.
Dir. of Student Info. Serv.
Executive Principal

Head Auto. Mech.
Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal MS

Principal MS

Social Worker

Superv. of Trans.

District: Fulton CSD
Title

Asst. Principal HS
Asst. Principal HS

Asst. Principal JHS
Asst. Principal JHS

Dir. of Facilities/Operations/Trans.

Dir. of Food Serv.
Dir. of Health/Phys.Ed./Athl.

Salary

Salary

$42,573.00
$61,868.00
$49,978.00
$42,675.00
$44,289.00
$41,500.00
$64,854.00
$92,521.00
$72,272.00
$70,855.00
$42,517.00
$47,582.00
$42,517.00
$42,517.00
$69,870.00
$69,870.00
$47,160.00
$44,471.00
$91,000.00
$87,940.00
$73,080.00
$75,052.00

$76,996.56
$52,889.00
$55,007.00
$83,968.00
$74,776.41
$128,518.00
$62,230.00
$58,123.00
$70,000.00
$87,690.00
$78,173.00
$97,758.10
$80,000.00
$100,000.00
$78,162.00
$115,000.00
$93,710.26
$99,200.00
$93,000.00
$106,140.00
$110,000.00
$57,240.00
$82,763.00

$89,933.00
$89,933.00
$95,840.00
$89,934.00
$85,124.00
$70,437.00
$105,313.00



Dir. of Instructional Support

Dir. of Literacy & Universal PreK

Dir. of Student Info. Serv.
Dir. of Student Serv.

Dir. of Tech.

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal HS

Principal HS

District: Hannibal CSD
Title

Asst. Principal ES

Asst. Principal HS/Athl. Director

Asst. Principal MS
Dir. of Spec. Educ.
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal HS
Principal MS

District: Mexico CSD

Title

Asst. Superint. of Curr. & Inst.

District: Oswego City SD
Title

Asst. Principal
Asst. Principal HS
Asst. Principal MS
Business Admin.

Dir. of Athletics/Phys. Educ.

Dir. of Facilities IlI
Dir. of Food Serv.
Dir. of Inst. Technology
Dir. of Spec. Educ.
Dir. of Students
Interm Princiapl
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal HS
Principal MS
Superintendent
Superv. of Trans.
Vice Principal HS

District: Sandy Creek CSD
Title

Asst. Principal 11th Grade

$95,732.00
$100,500.00
$117,211.00
$104,838.00
$108,150.00
$110,815.00
$98,549.00
$97,650.00
$93,709.00
$146,600.00
$101,643.00

$75,008.00
$96,378.00
$75,702.00
$94,361.00
$95,449.00
$85,000.00
$99,773.00
$89,521.00

$130,143.00

$82,000.00
$84,500.00
$74,720.00
$112,000.00
$92,939.00
$80,643.00
$53,060.00
$77,958.00
$95,000.00
$85,500.00
$68,500.00
$95,239.00
$98,427.00
$92,000.00
$94,839.00
$92,939.00
$97,000.00
$95,515.00
$173,000.00
$85,000.00
$70,000.00

$80,921.00



Dir. of Cur. & Inst. $100,940.00

Dir. of Facilities $78,675.00
Principal ES $86,520.00
Principal HS $82,400.00
Principal MS $97,332.00

Average Salary for Oswego: 83,464.91

Average Salary for Region 10: 95,351.08



